
Bachelor's Master's Doctoral Bachelor's Master's Doctoral

Agriculture and Natural Resources 549 34 18 655 76 21

Business 552 472 10 625 533 11

Education 172 296 48 136 269 55

Engineering1 465 144 73 499 151 67

Fine Arts 115 29 4 123 37 6

General Studies 276 36 - 273 14 -

Health Center2 - 44 28 - 50 16

Liberal Arts & Sciences 2,695 335 149 2,680 335 169

Nursing 272 36 5 229 49 13

Pharmacy 104 1 5 100 2 10

Social Work - 209 2 - 197 4

TOTAL 5,200 1,636 342 5,320 1,713 372

Bachelor's Master's Doctoral Bachelor's Master's Doctoral

Psychology 402 17 26 423 23 24

Biological Sciences 401 39 18 438 38 22

Humanities 421 44 14 375 35 31

Math Sciences 134 77 16 154 84 11

Physical Sciences 68 34 27 86 25 39

Social Sciences 1,181 124 48 1,130 130 42

Other 88 - - 74 - -

Total Liberal Arts & Sciences 2,695 335 149 2,680 335 169

U.S. Legal Studies (LL.M.)

Dentistry (D.M.D.)

Law (J.D., S.J.D.)

Medicine (M.D.)

Pharm.D.

Total Professional Schools

Associate Degree (A.A.S.)

Graduate/Professional Certificate

Sixth-Year Certificate, Education

TOTAL ALL AWARD LEVELS

1  Includes degrees in Materials Sciences, and Management and Engineering for Manufacturing.
2  Biomedical Sciences, Public Health and Dental Science.

OIRE/September 2015

Associate Degree & Certificates

University of Connecticut

Total University

Degrees Conferred  2014 - 2015

Liberal Arts & Sciences Areas

Professional Schools

2014 2015

2014 2015

20152014

455

31

45

156

92

95

419

35

45

190

88

97

45 69

2013 - 2014 2014 - 2015

7,871 8,080

2014 2015

21 20

172 167


