

**University of Connecticut  
Total University  
Degrees Conferred 2014 - 2015**

	2014			2015		
	Bachelor's	Master's	Doctoral	Bachelor's	Master's	Doctoral
Agriculture and Natural Resources	549	34	18	655	76	21
Business	552	472	10	625	533	11
Education	172	296	48	136	269	55
Engineering <sup>1</sup>	465	144	73	499	151	67
Fine Arts	115	29	4	123	37	6
General Studies	276	36	-	273	14	-
Health Center <sup>2</sup>	-	44	28	-	50	16
Liberal Arts & Sciences	2,695	335	149	2,680	335	169
Nursing	272	36	5	229	49	13
Pharmacy	104	1	5	100	2	10
Social Work	-	209	2	-	197	4
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>5,200</b>	<b>1,636</b>	<b>342</b>	<b>5,320</b>	<b>1,713</b>	<b>372</b>

<i>Liberal Arts &amp; Sciences Areas</i>						
	2014			2015		
	Bachelor's	Master's	Doctoral	Bachelor's	Master's	Doctoral
Psychology	402	17	26	423	23	24
Biological Sciences	401	39	18	438	38	22
Humanities	421	44	14	375	35	31
Math Sciences	134	77	16	154	84	11
Physical Sciences	68	34	27	86	25	39
Social Sciences	1,181	124	48	1,130	130	42
Other	88	-	-	74	-	-
<b>Total Liberal Arts &amp; Sciences</b>	<b>2,695</b>	<b>335</b>	<b>149</b>	<b>2,680</b>	<b>335</b>	<b>169</b>

<i>Professional Schools</i>		
	2014	2015
U.S. Legal Studies (LL.M.)	35	31
Dentistry (D.M.D.)	45	45
Law (J.D., S.J.D.)	190	156
Medicine (M.D.)	88	92
Pharm.D.	97	95
<b>Total Professional Schools</b>	<b>455</b>	<b>419</b>

<i>Associate Degree &amp; Certificates</i>		
	2014	2015
Associate Degree (A.A.S.)	21	20
Graduate/Professional Certificate	172	167
Sixth-Year Certificate, Education	45	69

	2013 - 2014	2014 - 2015
<b>TOTAL ALL AWARD LEVELS</b>	<b>7,871</b>	<b>8,080</b>

<sup>1</sup> Includes degrees in Materials Sciences, and Management and Engineering for Manufacturing.

<sup>2</sup> Biomedical Sciences, Public Health and Dental Science.